LEDE
Features
■ OEM service
■ Easy switch wiring and setting
■ Affordable price with long service life
■ In-built relay x1 or x2
■ Adjustable upper and lower limit
■ Switchable pressure unit

A BDE
Dimension
How to order
DPS-K4.0  Digital Pressure Switch
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
BD
Installation
type
A Bottom mount BD
Back mount
with flange
－ － － －
2P
Pressure
connection
2P 1/4”PT O Others － － － －
Custom
Pressure
range
-1⋯0~600bar
SS
Case
material
SS SS304L P Plastic － － － －
R1
Switch
alarm
signal
R1 Relay *1 R2 Relay *2 － － － －
05 Accuracy 05 ±0.5%F.S. 02 ±0.2%F.S. 10 ±1.0%F.S. － －
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
/D Customized dial face (brand, color, etc.
Order example: DPS-K4.0 - BD- 2P - (0-300MPa) - SS - R1 - 05 - /B